
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 

001 

003 

008 

033 

002 

075 

049 

036 

054 

088 

025 

047 

009 

064 

066 

099 

037 

077 

074 

023 

004 

024 

080 

042 

034 

013 

016 

100 

051 

093 

019 

061 

055 

006 

063 

012 

053 

062 

079 

017 

998 

999 

015 

010 

014 

005 

018 

031 

072 

Name 

PAVEL YOVEV 

IGOR TODOROV 

IVO IVANOV 

DANAIL DASKALOV 

NIKOLA HRISTOV 

YORDAN SLAVEV 

ROSEN MECHKOV 

GEORGI IBISHEV 

ALEKSANDER BOYADJIEV 

STEFAN MITEV 

IVAYLO KRASTEV 

STEFAN DZHURANOV 

NIKOLAY TODOROV 

MIHAIL YANKOV 

DOBROMIR TEMNISHKI 

MIHAIL STAMATOV 

STEFAN ZASHEV 

TSVETELIN ANDREEV 

STEFAN KOVACHEV 

BORIS KARASTANEV 

ALEKSANDUR FILIPOV 

LYUBOSLAV DIMOV 

ANTONY NIKOLOV 

MARTIN STAYKOV 

PETUR KARADJOV 

PETUR PETKOV 

DILIYAN MIRCHEV 

DOULAS NIKOLAOS 

DANIEL ISOV 

IVO GEORGIEV 

IVAYLO ARABADJIEV 

TODOR ALEKSIEV 

BORISLAV TONEV 

KALOYAN SKVORIKOV 

KALOYAN KONAKCHIYSKI 

IVAYLO IVANOV 

MIROSLAV PETKOV 

ILIN KRASTEV 

YORDAN LUKANOV 

IVAN GENOV 

IVAN WINCARS 

YAVOR ALEXOV 

IVAYLO EMILOV KRASTEV 

KIRIL VALEV 

IVAYLO VALKOV 

ALEKSANDUR ALEKSANDROV BOYADJIEV 

IVAYLO ILIEV 

VALERI ATANASOV 

VIKTOR IVANOV 

Class 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

Cs3 

P1 

Cs3 

P2 

Cs3 

P2 

P2 

Cs3 

Cs3 

Cs3 

P1 

Cs3 

Cs3 

P2 

P2 

Cs1 

Cs2 

Cs3 

Cs3 

Cs3 

Cs2 

Cs2 

S2 

Cs3 

Cs1 

P2 

Cs3 

S3 

S3 

Cs1 

Ti CUP 

P1 

P1 

Ti CUP 

S3 

Cs1 

S3 

Ti CUP 

P1 

Cs1 

S2 

S1 

S1 

Cs1 

P1 

Laps 

21 

35 

10 

11 

17 

12 

32 

19 

24 

9 

30 

10 

30 

53 

36 

21 

14 

9 

12 

16 

27 

11 

4 

4 

27 

6 

10 

16 

15 

4 

25 

13 

9 

39 

65 

15 

25 

54 

14 

17 

6 

88 

20 

17 

72 

22 

15 

10 

3 

Best Tm 

1:19.774 

1:20.446 

1:22.585 

1:23.129 

1:24.224 

1:24.907 

1:25.680 

1:25.867 

1:25.891 

1:26.403 

1:26.469 

1:27.008 

1:27.102 

1:27.318 

1:27.409 

1:27.987 

1:28.007 

1:28.535 

1:28.672 

1:28.848 

1:28.879 

1:29.107 

1:29.384 

1:29.527 

1:29.896 

1:30.787 

1:31.384 

1:31.693 

1:31.883 

1:31.919 

1:32.200 

1:32.536 

1:33.156 

1:34.718 

1:35.283 

1:35.910 

1:36.134 

1:36.732 

1:37.985 

1:38.585 

1:38.600 

1:39.862 

1:41.185 

1:42.188 

1:42.382 

1:42.615 

1:43.126 

1:44.963 

2:01.020 

Diff 

0.672 

2.811 

3.355 

4.450 

5.133 

5.906 

6.093 

6.117 

6.629 

6.695 

7.234 

7.328 

7.544 

7.635 

8.213 

8.233 

8.761 

8.898 

9.074 

9.105 

9.333 

9.610 

9.753 

10.122 

11.013 

11.610 

11.919 

12.109 

12.145 

12.426 

12.762 

13.382 

14.944 

15.509 

16.136 

16.360 

16.958 

18.211 

18.811 

18.826 

20.088 

21.411 

22.414 

22.608 

22.841 

23.352 

25.189 

41.246 

S1 Tm 

37.846 

38.477 

39.028 

39.598 

40.088 

40.225 

40.650 

40.981 

40.711 

40.831 

40.962 

41.519 

41.084 

41.849 

40.877 

41.735 

41.730 

42.092 

41.910 

41.734 

41.917 

42.101 

42.557 

42.475 

42.616 

43.295 

43.167 

43.875 

43.550 

43.969 

43.252 

44.623 

44.203 

44.666 

44.959 

45.378 

44.983 

45.781 

47.840 

47.134 

47.109 

1:03.083 

47.943 

48.359 

49.009 

48.175 

48.851 

49.554 

59.151 

S2 Tm 

41.811 

41.793 

43.308 

42.980 

43.969 

44.682 

44.380 

44.623 

44.933 

45.101 

45.310 

45.458 

45.742 

45.703 

46.045 

46.122 

46.126 

46.295 

46.762 

46.724 

46.663 

46.549 

46.392 

46.308 

47.215 

47.492 

47.970 

47.818 

48.333 

47.950 

47.976 

47.913 

48.673 

49.928 

50.141 

50.453 

50.485 

50.827 

49.838 

51.374 

53.371 

53.157 

53.829 

53.307 

54.057 

53.440 

55.409 

1:01.869 

Make - Model 

M2C 

E36 328i Turbo 

M2 Competiton 

Z3 

M2 

330i 

M3 

E36 

E36 

135 

M3 F80 

M4 G82 

G80 X drive Competition 

M4 G82 

E30 

M3 G80 Competition 

M3 F80 

F87 M2 

M4 COMPETITION 

E36 

E92 M3 

M3 F80 

M3 G80 

M4 

E92 M3 

E92 M3 

E36 

G80 M3 

320ci 

E46 328 Turbo 

M3 G80 

M5 F90 

M340 

630 

E36 318 Ti CUP 

E36 

E36 325i 

E36 318 Ti CUP 

M3 G80 

E36 325 

M4 

318 Ti 

E30 320 

E90 330i 

E46 328i 

E36 320i 

E36 320i 

E36 320i 

E36 330i 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/4/2025 18:59:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

MIRAFIORI TEAM - BMW CUP  

MIRAFIORI TEAM   *BMW CUP 2025* 

FRIDAY OPEN PIT LANE & GROUPS 

Practice started at 9:02:23 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

25/4/2025 09:00 

MIRAFIORI TEAM

*BMW CUP 2025*


